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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 4- - 5-11-2017

Konkurencja 26 Kobiet, 50m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2017-11-05 - 11:28 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Pkt. Czas

14 lat

1. Jabłońska Martyna 03 MKS Piaseczno 647 26.86
2. Knop Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 632 27.08
3. Szczepańska Maria 03 KS Warta Poznań 619 27.26
4. Dąbrowska Wiktoria 03 UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 610 27.39
5. Rozberg Adriana 03 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 574 27.96
6. Piesko Martyna 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 565 28.11
7. Zbrojewska Zofia 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 559 28.20
8. Wieczorek Marika 03 MUKS Wiking Tomaszów Maz. 557 28.24
9. Garbarczyk Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 546 28.42

10. Szyszko Karolina 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk  OSSM 545 28.44
11. Czechyra Agata 03 KS Warta Poznań 544 28.46
12. Osiniak Iga 03 KS Olimpia Lublin 538 28.56
13. Domoradzka Aleksandra 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk  OSSM 527 28.77
14. Kozanecka Laura 03 UKS 190 Łódź 501 29.26
15. Jasińska Martyna 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 500 29.28
16. Wodecka Roksana 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 494 29.38
17. Haładyn Karolina 03 UKS 190 Łódź 472 29.83
18. Szymańska Julia 03 UKS 190 Łódź 467 29.94
19. Wróbel Martyna 03 MKS Piaseczno 466 29.97
20. Liwowska Maria 03 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 453 30.26
21. Szubska Oliwia SMS Łódź 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 432 30.72
22. Ciszewska Amelia 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk  OSSM 406 31.36
23. Bujnowicz Laura 03 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 398 31.58
24. Lato Karolina 03 UKS Skarpa Lublin 393 31.72

15 lat

1. Szlęk Katarzyna 02 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 634 27.05
2. Mozołowska Emilia 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 627 27.14
3. Dekoninck Laura SWwa 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 609 27.41
4. Białas Aniela SWwa 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 562 28.15
5. Borkowska Małgorzata 02 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 559 28.20
6. Jasiorska Aleksandra 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 554 28.29
7. Tomkiel Aleksandra 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 550 28.35
8. Skibiak Klaudia 02 UKS TRI-Team Rumia 550 28.36
9. Trybuch Oliwia 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 543 28.47

10. Adamek Barbara 02 KS Olimpia Lublin 543 28.48
11. Kukiełka Liliana 02 SSP Orka Iława 540 28.53
12. Zając Wiktoria 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 537 28.59
13. Jaworska Maja 02 MZOS Płock 524 28.81
14. Pawłowska Barbara 02 UKS 190 Łódź 517 28.95
15. Piękoś Natalia SŁ 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 516 28.97
16. Jońska Zuzanna 02 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 515 28.98

Kryszkowska Natalia 02 MZOS Płock 515 28.98
18. Grzelczyk Natalia SŁ 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 509 29.09
19. Mijas Agata 02 SSP Orka Iława 494 29.38
20. Dobosz Kalina 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 489 29.49
21. Małek Martyna 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 487 29.52
22. Środa Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 474 29.80
23. Gosławska Sylwia 02 SP Meduza Pajęczno 472 29.83
24. Kuśmierz Anna 02 UKS 190 Łódź 439 30.56
25. Świątek Martyna 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 432 30.73
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 4- - 5-11-2017

Konkurencja 26, Dziewcząt, 50m dowolny, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Pkt. Czas

26. Bugała Martyna 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 423 30.94
27. Nowakowska Zuzanna 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 404 31.43
28. Banasiak Anna 02 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 353 32.86

16 lat

1. Fiedkiewicz Kornelia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 749 25.59
2. Rabiniak Zuzanna SL 01 MKS WODNIK Radom 664 26.63
3. Cieplak Aleksandra 01 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 627 27.15
4. Zając-Więckowska Julia SWR 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 626 27.16
5. Wróbel Julia Sał 01 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 616 27.31
6. Verbytska Polina 01 UKS 190 Łódź 595 27.62
7. Gancarz Karolina SL 01 SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 589 27.72
8. Kwiatkowska Zofia SL 01 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 577 27.90
9. Ulicka Alicja 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 560 28.19

10. Hałka Wiktoria SL 01 KU AZS UMCS Lubllin 535 28.61
11. Piechota Karolina 01 UKS 190 Łódź 533 28.66
12. Boczkowska Dominika 01 Nowodworski OSiR 531 28.69
13. Biegała Klaudia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 503 29.21
14. BUJAK Maria SL 01 KU AZS UMCS Lubllin 491 29.45
15. Grąz Gabriela SL 01 SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 475 29.77
16. Jarząbek Natalia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 466 29.96
17. Urbańska Natalia 01 SSP Orka Iława 460 30.10
18. Wesołowska Agata SL 01 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 423 30.95

17 - 18 lat

1. Fryckowska Natalia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 716 25.97
2. Walz Kornelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 667 26.59
3. Wrzosek Iga 00 KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 660 26.68
4. Czarnecka Wiktoria SL 99 KU AZS UMCS Lubllin 651 26.81
5. Rzońca Patrycja SWR 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 650 26.82
6. Rogowska Katarzyna SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 648 26.85
7. Domżalska Wiktoria 00 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 642 26.93
8. Brzozowska Marta SWR 00 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 612 27.36
9. Zrobek Natalia 99 Ku Azs Pł 602 27.51

10. Szczotka Olga 00 UKS PATOMSWIM Bogatynia 601 27.53
11. Suchecka Katarzyna 99 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 562 28.15
12. Margula WERONIKA SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 556 28.25
13. Baryła JULIA SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 554 28.29
14. Piechota Paulina 99 UKS 190 Łódź 552 28.33
15. Wójtowicz Julia SL 00 UKS Skarpa Lublin 543 28.48
16. Malinowska Zuzanna 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 528 28.75
17. Borowska Agnieszka 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 502 29.23
18. Tomaszek Aleksandra SWwa 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 497 29.32
19. Bielewicz Joanna Sp 00 KS Warta Poznań 491 29.44

Błajet Olivia Sp 00 KS Warta Poznań 491 29.44
21. Borys Anna 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 479 29.69
22. Sakson- Szafrańska Sara 00 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 461 30.07
23. Wikieł Żaklina 00 SP Narew Ostrołęka 420 31.02
24. Cader Aleksandra 99 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 397 31.62
25. Chmielewska Aneta 00 UKP Polonia Warszawa 327 33.72
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 4- - 5-11-2017

Konkurencja 26, Kobiet, 50m dowolny

14 lat i starsi

1. Urbańczyk Aleksandra 87 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 850 24.53
2. Sztandera Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 786 25.18

Dowgiert Anna 90 KS Warta Poznań 786 25.18
4. Fiedkiewicz Kornelia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 749 25.59
5. Fryckowska Natalia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 716 25.97
6. Peda Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 705 26.11
7. Cieślak Joanna 96 KS Warta Poznań 687 26.33
8. Jagoda Julia 95 AZS AWF Katowice 675 26.49
9. Walz Kornelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 667 26.59

10. Rabiniak Zuzanna SL 01 MKS WODNIK Radom 664 26.63
11. Wrzosek Iga 00 KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 660 26.68
12. Czarnecka Wiktoria SL 99 KU AZS UMCS Lubllin 651 26.81
13. Rzońca Patrycja SWR 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 650 26.82
14. Rogowska Katarzyna SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 648 26.85
15. Jabłońska Martyna 03 MKS Piaseczno 647 26.86
16. Domżalska Wiktoria 00 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 642 26.93
17. Naskręt Agata 98 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 641 26.94
18. Szlęk Katarzyna 02 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 634 27.05
19. Knop Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 632 27.08
20. Grzegorczyk Izabella 93 KS Warta Poznań 631 27.09
21. Mozołowska Emilia 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 627 27.14

Pisarczyk Amelia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 627 27.14
23. Cieplak Aleksandra 01 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 627 27.15
24. Zając-Więckowska Julia SWR 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 626 27.16
25. Szczepańska Maria 03 KS Warta Poznań 619 27.26
26. Wróbel Julia Sał 01 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 616 27.31
27. Brzozowska Marta SWR 00 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 612 27.36
28. Dąbrowska Wiktoria 03 UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 610 27.39
29. Dekoninck Laura SWwa 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 609 27.41
30. Suchota Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 608 27.43
31. Zrobek Natalia 99 Ku Azs Pł 602 27.51
32. Szczotka Olga 00 UKS PATOMSWIM Bogatynia 601 27.53
33. Verbytska Polina 01 UKS 190 Łódź 595 27.62
34. Gancarz Karolina SL 01 SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 589 27.72
35. Kwiatkowska Zofia SL 01 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 577 27.90
36. Rozberg Adriana 03 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 574 27.96
37. Mendak Joanna 89 MUKS Olimpijczyk  OSSM 569 28.04
38. Piesko Martyna 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 565 28.11
39. Suchecka Katarzyna 99 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 562 28.15

Białas Aniela SWwa 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 562 28.15
41. Ulicka Alicja 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 560 28.19
42. Borkowska Małgorzata 02 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 559 28.20

Zbrojewska Zofia 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 559 28.20
44. Wieczorek Marika 03 MUKS Wiking Tomaszów Maz. 557 28.24
45. Margula WERONIKA SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 556 28.25
46. Baryła JULIA SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 554 28.29

Jasiorska Aleksandra 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 554 28.29
48. Piechota Paulina 99 UKS 190 Łódź 552 28.33
49. Tomkiel Aleksandra 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 550 28.35
50. Skibiak Klaudia 02 UKS TRI-Team Rumia 550 28.36
51. Wikieł Angelika 98 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn 547 28.40
52. Garbarczyk Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 546 28.42
53. Szyszko Karolina 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk  OSSM 545 28.44
54. Czechyra Agata 03 KS Warta Poznań 544 28.46
55. Trybuch Oliwia 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 543 28.47
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 4- - 5-11-2017

Konkurencja 26, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Pkt. Czas

56. Adamek Barbara 02 KS Olimpia Lublin 543 28.48
Wójtowicz Julia SL 00 UKS Skarpa Lublin 543 28.48

58. Kukiełka Liliana 02 SSP Orka Iława 540 28.53
59. Osiniak Iga 03 KS Olimpia Lublin 538 28.56
60. Zając Wiktoria 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 537 28.59
61. Hałka Wiktoria SL 01 KU AZS UMCS Lubllin 535 28.61
62. Piechota Karolina 01 UKS 190 Łódź 533 28.66
63. Boczkowska Dominika 01 Nowodworski OSiR 531 28.69
64. Malinowska Zuzanna 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 528 28.75
65. Domoradzka Aleksandra 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk  OSSM 527 28.77
66. Niedźwiedzka Małgorzata 97 AZS AWF Katowice 526 28.78
67. Jaworska Maja 02 MZOS Płock 524 28.81
68. Pawłowska Barbara 02 UKS 190 Łódź 517 28.95
69. Piękoś Natalia SŁ 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 516 28.97
70. Jońska Zuzanna 02 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 515 28.98

Kryszkowska Natalia 02 MZOS Płock 515 28.98
72. Grzelczyk Natalia SŁ 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 509 29.09
73. Biegała Klaudia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 503 29.21
74. Borowska Agnieszka 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 502 29.23
75. Kozanecka Laura 03 UKS 190 Łódź 501 29.26
76. Jasińska Martyna 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 500 29.28
77. Tomaszek Aleksandra SWwa 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 497 29.32
78. Mijas Agata 02 SSP Orka Iława 494 29.38

Wodecka Roksana 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 494 29.38
80. Bielewicz Joanna Sp 00 KS Warta Poznań 491 29.44

Błajet Olivia Sp 00 KS Warta Poznań 491 29.44
82. BUJAK Maria SL 01 KU AZS UMCS Lubllin 491 29.45
83. Dobosz Kalina 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 489 29.49
84. Małek Martyna 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 487 29.52
85. Borys Anna 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 479 29.69
86. Grąz Gabriela SL 01 SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 475 29.77
87. Środa Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 474 29.80
88. Gosławska Sylwia 02 SP Meduza Pajęczno 472 29.83

Haładyn Karolina 03 UKS 190 Łódź 472 29.83
90. Szymańska Julia 03 UKS 190 Łódź 467 29.94
91. Jarząbek Natalia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 466 29.96
92. Wróbel Martyna 03 MKS Piaseczno 466 29.97
93. Markowska-Wуjcik Anna 94 KU AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski 464 30.01
94. Sakson- Szafrańska Sara 00 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 461 30.07
95. Urbańska Natalia 01 SSP Orka Iława 460 30.10
96. Liwowska Maria 03 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 453 30.26
97. Kuśmierz Anna 02 UKS 190 Łódź 439 30.56
98. Szubska Oliwia SMS Łódź 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 432 30.72
99. Świątek Martyna 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 432 30.73

100. Bugała Martyna 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 423 30.94
101. Wesołowska Agata SL 01 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 423 30.95
102. Wikieł Żaklina 00 SP Narew Ostrołęka 420 31.02
103. Ciszewska Amelia 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk  OSSM 406 31.36
104. Broniarek Pamela 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 406 31.38
105. Nowakowska Zuzanna 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 404 31.43
106. Bujnowicz Laura 03 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 398 31.58
107. Cader Aleksandra 99 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 397 31.62
108. Lato Karolina 03 UKS Skarpa Lublin 393 31.72
109. Banasiak Anna 02 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 353 32.86
110. Chmielewska Aneta 00 UKP Polonia Warszawa 327 33.72


